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LILY SHANGHAI LILY BEARING LIMITED
Email: lilybearing@lily-bearing.com

   Part
    Numbe  SFRW1-4zz Miniature Flanged Ball Bearing 

Ø0.07813"-
 
0
0
.0003

0.1406"-
 
0
0

0.1719"-
 
0
0
.005

.005

https://www.lily-bearing.com/products/SFRW1-4zz/
https://www.lily-bearing.com/

